

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.5347 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
41.	21.11.2024	<p><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u></p> <p>This Application is filed to implead the proposed respondent No.4 i.e., The Principal Accountant General (A&E), Telangana, Hyderabad as respondent No.4 in the main writ petition.</p> <p>In view of the reasons stated in the affidavit filed in support of the application, the present application is ordered.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.5347 of 2012</u></p> <p>List on 02.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(BO) hk</p>	<p>Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE